

Timmy Knudsen:
Protecting Our Tax Dollars,
Balancing Our City's Budget

Paid for by Friends of Timmy Knudsen 806 W. Armitage Ave. Chicago, IL 60614 MPTKC05

Knudsenfor43.com





(f) (iii) @Knudsenfor43

## Alderman Timmy Knudsen Is Focused on Chicago's Bottom Line

Timmy Knudsen is a corporate attorney who helped entrepreneurs grow their businesses, and he's bringing that approach to the City Council. As a pragmatist who prioritizes fiscal stability, he has gotten right to work to bolster city finances.

Ald. Knudsen helped negotiate and voted for a balanced, sensible city budget that funded critical services and made an advance pension payment — all without a property tax increase.

He also helped block an increase in the Real Estate Transfer Tax — because he knows homeowners shouldn't pay the price every time the city has revenue needs.

We can trust Timmy to always be a responsible steward of our tax dollars and ensure we are using our city resources efficiently and effectively.





**✓** Safe streets

**✓** Strong schools

✓ Vibrant communities

**Vote Timmy Knudsen** for 43rd Ward Alderman

February 28

To Vote Early TODAY Visit ->

